
LOT 7 OAK RIDGE ESTATES UNIT 3

ORB 791-1776

BISHOP ROBERT P JR/BISHOP DEBORAH J
210 SW GERTRUDIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03155-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25416.030 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 4.02 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
2

360,145
52,232
60,000

472,377
194,952
277,425

HX HB 50,722
226,703
472,377

0

478,065

0791/1776 6/08/1994 WD Q V 23,150

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA J DAVIS

ROBERT P & DEBORAH 

0563/0020 5/01/1985 WD Q V 14,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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LAND:1:1: 4.01 AC

000046851 Electrical Servic 0 03/28/2023

000046345 New Residential C 26,420 01/24/2023

000045272 Swimming Pool and 80,000 08/25/2022

000045154 Roof Replacement 25,000 08/11/2022

8485 SFR 75,000 06/10/1994

1996HX Base Yr

210 SW GERTRUDIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,868 122.7050 137.43 531,579 1995 1995 0 0 0 32.25 67.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 2663

BAS 81 100 81 7,542

BAS 2,484 100 2,484 231,282

BAS 98 100 2024 98 9,125

FGR 690 55 380 35,381

FOP 351 30 105 9,776

FOP 350 30 2024 105 9,776

FSP 316 40 126 11,732

UDG 820 55 451 41,992

UOP 192 20 38 3,538

5,382 3,868 360,145

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W22 S3 W6 S10 W28 N4 W6 S15 S23 E39 S7 E23 N7
E1 N7 W1 N6 W9 W9 N9 E18 N25 $
UDG=[ORIG=-47,-25] N46 W6 S12 W16 S34 E22 $
FGR=[ORIG=-62,24] W23 S30 E23 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-62,47] S9 E39 N9 W39 $
FSP=[ORIG=-28,3] W34 S6 E6 S4 E28 N10 $
UOP=[ORIG=-53,-71] W16 S12 E16 N12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-9,34] N9 W9 S9 E9 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-40] N25 W14 S25 E14 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-33] N7 W14 S7 E14 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 3,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 250.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,125

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,246.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 8,492

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 34 15 510.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 98 34,986

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,143.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,429

52,232

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


